KHSAA Form BK105
KHSAA District Basketball Tournament Financial Report Rev 01/06

(return one copy fo KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and Boys
Tourmnaments are held separately)

District # éz Boys /Glrls / Combined Heid at P 4/(// é A" S Dates /&‘é 25:26/ 28 ~27

Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts
Ticket Sales I35 7~ -
Broadcasting
Sponsorship

TOTAL REVENUE (1)

Part B | EXPENSE {TEMS

Game Officials

Trophies

Travel for Participating Teams

Other ltemized Expenses approved by majority vote of
schools in tournament (provide separate listing or fist on
back of this form)

| TOTAL EXPENSES (2)

| PartC | Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)
Part D Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for rental and
incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majority <
vote & /5319

l PartE _ I Profit Su_bject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D)

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART
E ABOVE, NOT INCLUD!NG TRAVEL EXPENSES
School Amount School Armouni

fwell . H.S. & 2170 .26

getill e HS. g 2/70 2C

_QM@LAE_LZM
botte L Lo H .S, | &£2/76, 26

.

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

BOYS GIRLS COMBINED

Session Paid 1 Session Paid |  Session Paid

p

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total Total i Total

“* NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A
MAJORITY VOFE-QF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED
SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Guel) 4 A5 b - L8 3-3H2

SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE




Financial Report

Receipts:

Gate: 1% session
2™ session
3" session
4" session

Radio

Expenditures:
Officials
Trophies

Dist. Meeting
Parking

Gate Workers
Clean Up
Printers

Cheer Judges
Security

Assist. Director
Score Keeper
Clock

PA

Hospitality Room

Host School 15%,

56" District Basketball Tournament

$3867
$4320
$2772
$4885
$100
$100
$100

$1725
$848
$625
$250
$600
$500
$139
$114
$240
$120
$90
$90
$90
$500

$1531.95

2008
Host: Powell County

Total Receipts $16,144

Total Expenditures $5931

Total Net Profit for Tournament $10,213

Total to be divided by district schools $8681.05
Shares to each school

$2170.26



